Greeting Contact List 2025

Rick Carpenter			970-520-9874		rbeckcarpenter52@yahoo.com
Greg Petersen			503-320-7155		greganddawnpetersen@gmail.com
Doug Dailey		
Joshua Schroeder		503-380-2921		jers1990@live.com
Gale Nelson			503-939-9575		gale@fannoacres.com

Connie Nelson			503-701-7107		connierhea@aol.com
Mike Long			503-341-1555		mikelong.jd.lcsw@outlook.com
Linda Long			503-267-5920		mikelong.jd.lcsw@outlook.com
Victoria Hannaman		503-312-9579		vdhannaman@gmail.com
Verneice Howard 		503-266-3780		dove@canby.com
Joel Winningham		541-409-5577		winningham.joel@gmail.com

Ellen Ostbo			503-680-9219		eostbo1@gmail.com
Jeff Hollar			503-266-1516		gigs1509@canby.com
Tim VanDeKamp		503-263-2343		timothyvk2@hotmail.com
Evan May			503-200-0457		evanmay783@gmail.com
Steve Downs			503-779-8311		sandsdown@outlook.com
Alisa Lay			503-890-3361		alisalay70@gmail.com

Norm Beck			503-936-4715		beck1971bot@outlook.com
Jenny Beck			503-522-1612		njbeck@frontier.com
Jerry Keen			360-907-9473		jerrykeen4@gmail.com
Peter Harwood			503-516-1077		peterharwood@yahoo.com
Susie Conley 			503-703-3451		susieconley@canby.com

Barbara Lundy			503-312-7190		lundyd@canby.com
Dan Lundy			503-312-7201		lundyd@canby.com
Will Greenleaf			503-989-4397		greenleaf.will@gmail.com
Carolyn White			503-367-6227		tcwhite@canby.com
Dave Lien 			971-221-3363		cdlien@icloud.com	

Bill Crumley			503-981-6478		crumlewd5363@gmail.com
Clyde Nordgren			503-742-3293		cmnordgren12@gmail.com
Rose Fraijo			503-989-4508		rosefraijo33@gmail.com
Monte Posey			916-601-1971		monteandkathy@hotmail.com
Kathy Posey			916-792-6602		monteandkathy@hotmail.com

Alternates

Karen Fahsholz			503-327-6492		kjfahsholz52@gmail.com
Greg Petersen			503-320-7155		greganddawnpetersen@gmail.com
